= ]2 3 4 | s | e | 71 | 8 | 9 10
T'PYIIIIA 80. OBOPYJOBAHME CIIEIIUAJIN3UPOBAHHOE
GROUP 80. SPECIAL EQUIPMENT
IMoarpynna 8005. Cuaenne cOnpoBOXKIA0IMEro
Subgroup 8005. Attendant's Seat

146 1 256316-1129 459792 1037 - 1 - - 3aknenka 3x12 Rivet 3x12
2 76-6002124-03 454315 1842 - 1 - - PemeHb KperuteHUsT CHIeHbsS B cOope Seat fastening strap in assy
3 258038-1129 459871 1049 - 4 - - I muaT 3,2X16 Cotter 3.2x16
4 260031-1129 459812 1032 - 2 - - Manewu 8x18 Pin 8x18
5 452A-8005024-01 4531117292 - | - - Onopa NMoayLKu CUleHbs B cOope Seat cushion support in assy
6 452A-800501(-01 4531117290 - | - - IMonyiuka cuneHpst B cbope Seat cushion in assy
7 469-7002054-01 454316 3428 - 1 - - OOMBKa MOMYIIKI Cushion upholstery
8 451A-8005057 453111 3333 - 1 - - Ha6uska nogyuiku Cushion packing
9 452A-8005017 453111 3320 - | - - OcHoBaHUe NIOAYIIKY CUIEHbS B cOOpe Seat cushion base in assy
10 258011-1129 459871 1015 - 2 - - I mmunaT 2x10 Cotter 2x10
11 252004-1129 459811 1205 - 4 - - [1Tait6a 6 Washer 6
12 1/76790/01 - 1 - - Bunr 6x19 Screw 6x19
13 1/20191/01 - 1 - - Kopnyc 3actexxu Fastener body
14 451A-8005100-01 453111 3340 - 1 - - CnuHKa CHIeHBSI B cOope Seat back in assy
15 1/32764/01 45 9962 2402 - 2 - - Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
16 252000-1129 459811 1202 - 1 - - [Taii6a 3 Washer 3
17 254247-11 459757 0044 - 20 - - 3akienka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
18 260062-1129 459862 1063 - 2 - - Manetr 10x40 Pin 10x40
19 451A-8005034 453111 3328 - 1 - - Tsra onopbl OCHOBaHUS TIOAYILIKA Seat cushion base support link

IMoarpynna 8006*. Crox
Subgroup 8006*. Table

147 1 260056-1129 45 9862 1057 - - 2 - Manewu 10x25 Pin 10x25
2 258039-1129 459871 1050 - - 2 - HrmmmnT 3,2x20 Cotter 3.2x20
3 251512-1129 459552 1904 - - 2 - ["aiika-0Oapariex Wing nut
4 3909-8006029 - - 1 - Hoxka cTona Table foot
5 247545-1129 459882 1032 - - 8 - Ilypym 4-4x16 Wood screw 4-4x16
6 3909-8006020 - - 2 - KpoH1uTeiiH cTona onopHsIii Table support bracket
7 3909-8006019 - - 1 - ITanesns cTona Table panel
8 252035-1129 459811 1253 - - 4 - lait6a 4 Washer 4


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=6002126
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=7002054
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005052
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005012
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005100
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8005034
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006025
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006020
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=8006015

Cle

12 1/76790/01
13 1/20191/01

252004-MN29
1132764101

252000-M29

256316-MN29
76-6002126-03

258038-M29
260031-M29

452A-8005024-01
452A-8005010-01
469-7002054-01
451A-8005052

452A-8005012 N\
258011-M29 Tﬁ[ /;
252004-1129 v

254247-N
258038-M29
18 260062-MN29
19 451A-8005034

11 252004-MN29
10 258011-M29

Puc. 146. Cunenbe corpooxaroiero (8005)
Fig. 146. Attendant's seat (8005)

452A-8005100-01




91¢

1] 2 3 4 6 9 10
147 9 452-8006046 453111 8235 KpoHnuureiin Bracket
10 3909-8006013 Cron Table
* st aBromobmieit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
IHoarpymna 8008. Amuk nas npeameToB yxona
Subgroup 8008. Case for Nursing Materials
148 1 450A-8008025 453111 4736 1 Bepx kapmaHa Top pocket
2 452A-8008010 453111 7901 1 Sk B c6ope 6e3 ABepKU Box in assy without door
3 240041-1129 459632 1031 3 BunT 5x30 Screw 5x30
4 450A-8008013 4531114731 1 JIBepka siiuka B coope Box door in assy
5 254247-11 459757 0044 15 3akinenka 3x6 Rivet 3x6
6 355250-118 459964 6018 15 [aii6a cieunanbHast Special washer
Ioarpynna 8009. Bauok ajus Boas
Subgroup 8009. Water Tank
148 7 450A-8009010-B 453111 3401 1 Bauok st Bojbl B c6ope Water tank in assy
8 20-1703075 4543110701 2 [MpyxuHa nepxarens Holder spring
9 450A-8009044-52 453111 3412 1 Jlepxartesb B coope Holder in assy
10 450A-8009052-B1 453111 3416 4 [IpokJiaaka aepxarenst Holder liner
11 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 Laii6a 5 Washer 5
12 250464-1129 459553 1053 1 laiika M5 Nut M5
13 451A-8405048 454311 7664 1 Bydep Buffer
14 1/03895/01 459962 2207 2 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
15 258011-I129 459871 1015 2 LmmaT 2x10 Cotter 2x10
IMoarpymna 8036. Kpenjienne cnienuajbHOr0 000pyAOBaAHUS
Subgroup 8036. Special Equipment Fastenings
148 16 452A-8036142 453111 3477 4 [MpyxuHa nepxaresst Holder spring
17 452A-8036140 453111 3476 4 JlepkaTeib peMHSI TTOIBECKH HOCHIIOK Stretcher suspension strap holder
18 76-6000206-A 2 PeMeHb KperuieHUs! IMH Splint fastening strap
19 452A-8036112-01 453111 3472 8 Ochb neTv KpOHUITEHA HOCUJIOK Stretcher bracket hinge pin
20 452A-8036110-01 453111 8183 8 KponuireitH HoCUIOK B coope Stretcher bracket in assy
21 452A-8010125-01 453111 8185 8 Kynadok kpoH1uTeiiHa Bracket cam
22 258361-1129 459842 1042 8 Wtudr 3x10 Set pin 3x10




L1g

22 39093-8219010

21
14

13
12
20
19
18
17
16

252004-MN29
252134-MN29
201424-N29
200315-M29
252006-M29
252136-MN29
250512-M29

14 39093-8219054

13 252004-MN29

12 252134-N29

11 201420-N29

10 3909-8006013—
9 452-8006046
8 252035-M29

7 3909-8006015

15 39095-8219084

;s 6 3909-8006020

5/547545-n29

=

2 258039-M29
1 260056-M29

-~
o

)
)

4 3909-8006025
3 251512-N29

2 258039-M29
1 260056-M29

Puc. 147. Cron (8006) u ciaibHoe MecTo (8219)
Fig. 147. Table (8006) and berth (8219)



8I¢

1] 2 3 4 6 9 10

148 23 450A-8010128 453111 3461 8 IMpyxuHa Kynauka Cam spring
24 256318-1129 459792 1039 8 3akunenka 3x16 Rivet 3x16
25 452A-8010123-01 453111 8184 8 [Mpokianaka KpoHIUTeHA KPeIrIeH sl HOCUIIOK Stretcher bracket liner
26 452A-8036114 453111 3473 8 Kopmnyc kpoHIlTeiiHa HOCUIIOK B cOOpe Stretcher bracket body in assy
27 260011-1129 459862 1012 8 MManew 6x18 Pin 6x18
28 452A-8036210 45 3111 3490 8 [TeTnsa KpoHIITETHA HAapyKHAasT Bracket outer hinge
29 201458-1129 459346 1524 16 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8x25
30 252155-T12 459816 6006 16 [Iait6a 8 mpykuHHas Spring washer 8
31 452A-8036212 453111 3491 4 YronbHUK KperuieHus eTau MpaBblil B coope Hinge fastening anglepiece in assy, r.h.
32 452A-8036213 453111 3492 4 YTronbHUK KperuieHusI TIEeT/IN JIEBBIN B cOOpe Hinge fastening anglepiece in assy, 1.h.
33 3962-8036150 455117 1495 2 PeMeHb TogBeCKM HOCWIIOK TTEpeIHUI B cOope Stretcher suspension front strap in assy
34 3962-8036170 455117 1502 2 PemeHb monBecku HOCUJIOK 3aHUI B cOope Stretcher suspension rear strap in assy
35 201454-1129 459346 1520 8 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8x16
36 252135-112 45 9816 6046 8 [11aii6a 8 mpyXuHHast Spring washer 8
37 260045-1129 4 Maer 8x55 Pin 8x55
38 450A-8010098 453111 3456 4 Brynka kpoHiTeitHa Bracket bushing
39 258037-1129 459871 1048 12 HrtmHT 3x12 Cotter 3x12
40 450A-8010094 453111 4742 4 IMonokmanka B coope Liner in assy
41 1/26069/70 459962 6796 8 [aii6a 8 mpyXrMHHasE KOHUYECKast Tapered spring washer 8 with outer teeth

C Hapy>XKHBIMU ybuamu
42 452A-8036412 453111 3519 2 [MnactuHa Strip
43 240820-1129 459642 1018 4 Bunr 4x18 Screw 4x18
44 252002-1129 459811 1203 4 [aii6a 4 Washer 4
45 221666-1129 459412 1141 8 Bunt M8x25 Screw M8x25
46 252005-1129 459811 1206 8 [aii6a 8§ Washer §
47 20-1703079 454311 0703 8 [pyxuHa Spring
I'PYIIIIA 81. BEHTWIAIINA U OTOIVIEHUE
GROUP 81. VENTILATION AND HEATING
IMoarpynna 8101. Oromienne 1 TpyoONpPOBOABI
Subgroup 8101. Body Heating and Pipelines

149 1 3151-8101060-01 | Panuarop B c6ope Radiator in assy
2 469-8101114-b 454316 1584 1 IMpoknanka koxyxa Case gasket
3 250508-1129 45 9553 1054 2 l'aitka M6 Nut M6





